Under no circumstances can liguor, glassware, bottles or cans be removed
from the licensed premises.
Please note a 0.85% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public
Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.



DAL CARRELLO
Made Table Side

MARTINI CLASSICO | 30
with a’Mare Gin or Vodka of the Month*

BARREL AGED

MARSALA NEGRONI | 40
Campari Cask Tales, Antica Formula, Malfy Gin

LUXURY MARTINI | 75
OCD Gold leaf Vodka, Fois Gras, Oscar Dry
Vermouth, Champagne, Mac Liquor, Caviar

OZ MARTINI | 35
Four Pillars Olive Leaf, Butter, Oscar Dry
Vermouth, Sea Blight, Gum Leaf Oil

*Every month the a’Mare bar team pick a gin and vodka to make the
perfect martini at the table. Ask one of our staff members or the trolley
master which gin or vodka they recommend to start the amazing dining

experience at a’Mare.




a’Mare Bar - Food Menu

Olive
Mixed marinated olives

Mandotle
House made salted almonds

Ostriche

Freshly shucked Sydney Rock ‘Appellation’ oysters,
pinot grigio vinegar, eschallots, black pepper
Natural 7 ea / Caviar 20 ea

Focaccia
Traditional focaccia, Pugliese extra virgin olive oil,
aged balsamic

Maritozzo e Caviale
White sturgeon caviar served in a savoury
Roman milk bun

Gnocco Fritto
Deep fried pizza filled with wagyu bolognese sauce,
fior di latte and Parmigiano Reggiano

Capasanta gratinata
Scallop gratin — sundried tomato and breadcrumbs

Scampi gratinati
NZ Scampi gratin — garlic, herbs and breadcrumbs

Patate fritte
Shoestring fries

Shoestring fries with truffle pecorino

Giardiniera
Pickled Italian vegetables

Calamari Fritti
Fried calamari, lemon mayonnaise, lemon wedge

Signature a’Mare Antipasto Box
Spicy salami, prosciutto di Parma, smoked leg ham,
marinated artichoke, Sardinian pecorino, crackers

Signature a’Mare Cheese Box
Selection of four 65 (or individual 22)

Gorgonzola Dolce, Lombardy, Italy
Cows milk, blue

Pecora Dairy Yarrawa, NSW, Australia
Raw sheep milk, semi hard, pecorino style

Bufaletto Taleggio, Lombardy, Italy
Buffalo and cow milk, washed rind, soft and buttery

Calcagno Pecorino, Sardinia, Italy
Sheep milk, firm, smooth

10

10

4 ea

15

10

12 ea

26 ea

14

22

65

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.
We will endeavonr to accommodate your dietary needs, however due to the potential of trace

allergens, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free dining experiences



a’Mare Bar - Beverage Menu

Signature Cocktails p5
Premium Cocktails po
Birre & Sidro - Beers & Ciders po
Non-Alcoholic Beverages p7
Wine p8
Gin p10
Vodka pll
Agave pll
Rum, Cachaga pl2
Scotch Whisky pl13
North American Whiskey pl4
Rest of the World pl4
Distillati - Distilled pl5
Amaro pl5
Aperitivi - Apéritif pl6
Vermouth pl6
Liqueurs pl6
French pl7

Sherry & Port pl7



A’MARE COCKTAILS

Our signature list takes inspiration from our Italian roots yet executes

unique & memorable flavours

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

A’MARE MINI MARTINI FLIGHT

Experience our take on an iconic classic. A selection of three

signature martinis

MAGIA

Four Pillars Dry Gin, Watermelon, Basil

TROPICALE
Plantation Pineapple Rum, Pineapple Cordial and Tepache

ARCOBALENO
Tanqueray 10 infused with Butterfly Pea, Italicus, Oscar
White Vermouth

CARBONATED

DUCHY OF MILAN
Tilde Vodka, Honeycomb, Saffron, Fermented Apple Soda

JASMINE
Falanghina, Tilde Vodka, Tempus Banana, White Jasmine,
Fermented Passionfruit Soda

A’MARE AMERICANO

Rinomato Aperitivo, Oscar Rosso, Pear & Cinnamon Soda

CLASSIC TWIST

SUMMER SOUR
Michter’s Rye Whisky, Creme de Menthe, Apricot,
Lavender, Citrus

KINGDOM OF SICILY
Calle 23 Blanco, Pistacchio, Blood Orange, Green Chilli,
Citrus, Pepperberry & Lava Salt

CHARLIE DAVIDSON

Four Pillars Shiraz, Davidson Plum, Dessert Lime, Citrus

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO

50

28

28

30

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

Cocchi di Torino Vermouth, Campari Cask Tales, Santus Franciacorta

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Our bar team will mafke your favourite classic cocktail

on request (§25), otherwise try one of our preminm adaptations

of the classics above



PREMIUM A°’MARE COCKTAILS

PREMIUM NEGRONI

Campari Cask Tales, Antica Formula,
Walcher Gin Pedro Ximénez Cask

PREMIUM MARGARITA

Fortaleza Aficjo, Lime, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao

PREMIUM AMARETTO SOUR
Walcher Organic Amaretto, Citrus, Sugar, Ege White

BARREL AGED OLD FASHIONED
Washed with Cognac Hennessy XO, George Dickel Bourbon,
Michter’s Rye, Bitters

BARREL AGED MARSALA NEGRONI
Campari Cask Tales, Antica Formula, Malfi Gin

PREMIUM SAZERAC
Hennessy XO, Taylor Straight Rye, Bitters, Absinthe,
Simple Syrup

BIRRE & SIDRO
Beers & Ciders

BIRRE ARTIGIANALI - Craft Beers
Baladin Nazionale - Italian Lager
Baladin Isaac - Wheat Beer

Baladin Rock’n Roll American Pale Ale
Baladin Super Bitter Ale

Friuli - Lager

ALTRE BIRRE - Other Beers
Menabrea - Lager

Peroni Red - Lager

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5% - Lager
Moretti - Lager

Little Creatures - Pale Ale

Heaps Normal LBV 0.5% - XPA

SIDRO - Ciders
Pipsqueak Apple Cider

40

50

35

45

40

90

16
16
17
18
14

13
13
12
13
12
11

12



MOCKTAILS

JADA 18
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Lyre’s Prosecco, Soda
ALL YEAR DRY JULY 18
Lyre’s American Malt, Apple, Lime, Mint
ROYAL 18
Seedlip Grove, Grapefruit, Fruit Royale Tea, Citrus
12
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS
Seedlip Grove 13
Seedlip Spice 13
NON
Zero aleobol, vegan beverages with bold and complex: flavours
150ml  750ml
NON #2 15 60
Caramelised Pear & Kombu
NON #5 15 60
Lemon Marmalade & Hibiscus
ACQUA
Water
Acqua Panna Mineral Water 11
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 11
SUCCHI
Juices
Pineapple 8
Orange 8
Green Apple 8
BIBITE
Soft Drinks
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water 6
Fever Tree Soda Water 6
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 6
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 6
Coca Cola or Coke Zero 6
Sprite 6



AL BICCHIERE
By The Glass

FRIZZANTI - Sparkling Wines

NV Biancavigna Prosecco, Veneto

Glera

2019 Santus Brut Franciacorta, Lombardia
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

NV Mirabella Brut Rosé Franciacorta, Lombardia

Pinot Nero, Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco

NV Charles Heidsieck Champagne, Reims France,

Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay

BIANCHI & MACERATI
White & On Skin Wines

2021 Elena Walch, Alto Adige

Pinot Grigio

2019 Rudi Vindimian, Alto Adige

Kerner

2021 Graci Etna Bianco, Sicilia

Carricante, Catarratto

2021 La Tosa Colli Piacentini Sorriso di Cielo,
Emilia Romagna

Malvasia

2020 Fattoria San Lorenzo Le Oche, Marche
Verdicchio

2021 Te Mata Cape Crest, Hawkes Bay, NZ
Sauvignon Blanc

2021 Institute Agricole Regional Mirage Floral,
Valle d’Aosta

Gewlrztraminer, Incrocio Manzoni

2020 Fiegl, Friuli
Ribolla Gialla Macerata

2021 Valdibella Terre Siciliane, Sicilia
Zibibbo

ROSATI - Rosé Wines

2021 Torre Mora Scalunera Etna Rosato, Sicilia
Nerello Mascalese

120ml
19

30

35

35

150ml
24

22

23

30

22

32

26

30

26

150ml
25



AL BICCHIERE
By The Glass

ROSSI - Red Wines 150ml
2021 Le Calendre Valpolicella Classico, Veneto 21
Corvina Blend

2020 Vietti Perbacco Langhe, Piemonte 29
Nebbiolo

2018 Fiorano Terre Di Giobbe Rosso Piceno, Marche 24
Sangiovese, Montepulciano

2019 Weingut Niklas OXS, Alto Adige 22
Lagrein

2018 Nuraghe Crabioni, Sardegna 18
Cannonau

2019 Vigneti del Vulture Piano Del Cerro, Basilicata. 37
Aglianico



GIN

Archie Rose Signature (Australia)
Audemus Umami (France)

Aviation (USA)

Beefeater 24 (UK)

Bombay Sapphire Bramble (UK)
Bombay Sapphire (UK)

Botanist Dry (Scotland)

Citadelle Original (France)

Elephant Dry (Germany)

Ferdinand Quince (Germany)

Ford (USA)

Four Pillars Dry (Australia)

Four Pillars Olive Leaf (Australia)
Four Pillars Shiraz (Australia)

Gin Mare (Spain)

Haymans Old Tom (UK)

Hendricks Midsummer Solstice (UK)
Hendricks (UK)

Herno (Sweden)

Hickson Rd. Australian (Australia)
Ki No Bi (Japan)

Malfy (Italy)

Marton’s (Italy)

Monkey 47 Dry (Germany)

Monkey Sloe (Germany)

Never Never Southern Strength (Australia)
Never Never Juniper Freak (Australia)
Nikka Coffey ( Japan )

Pot and still south fig (Australia)
Plymouth (UK)

Roku (Japan)

Sipsmith London Dry (UK)
Tanqueray 10 (Scotland)

Walcher Aged in Pedro Ximenez (Italy)
Walcher La Vita e Bella (Italy)

West Wind Wild Plum (Australia)
West Wind The Sabre (Australia)

10

17
19
19
17
16
15
18
16
20
20
19
16
18
18
18
16
19
18
22
14
22
15
30
24
31
22
17
18
18
17
17
18
17
26
22
19
15



VODKA

Archie Rose (Australia) 16
Belvedere Pure (France) 18
Biostilla Organic Grain (Italy) 16
Ciroc (France) 16
Grey Goose (France) 20
Ketel One (Netherlands) 14
OCD Gold Leaf (Australia) 20
Tilde (Australia) 13
Nikka (Japan) 16
Zubrowka (Poland) 16
AGAVE

Tequila (Jalisco, Mexico)

Arette Blanco 16
Azul Reposado 60
Calle 23 Blanco 14
Don Julio 1942 40
Don Julio 1942 Ultima Reserva 145
Don Julio Afiejo 20
Don Julio Blanco 16
Don Julio Reposado 18
Fortaleza Aficjo 30
Fortaleza Blanco 22
Herradura Afejo 20
Herradura Plata 17
Herradura Reposado 17
Ocho Blanco 18
Patron Afiejo 23
Patron Reposado 23
Patron Silver 20

Mezcal (Mexico)
Nuestra Soleda L.a Camp Ejutla 18
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal 16

11



RUM & CACHACA

Rum

Abuelo 12 YO (Panama)

Appleton Estate Signature Blend (Jamaica)

Bacardi Superior (Cuba)

Diplomatico Exclusiva Rum (Venezuela)

Don Papa Rum (Philippines
El Dorado 12 YO (Guyana)

Flor de Cana 25 YO (Nicaragua)

Goslings Black Seal Rum (Bermuda)

Mount Gay Black Barrel (Barbados)

Plantation XO Anniversary 20 YO (Barbados, France)
Plantation Pineapple (Caribbean Islands)

Plantation Original Dark (Trinidad)

J.M Rhum Agtricole (Martinique)

Sailor Jerry Rum (U.S. Virgin Lsands)

Zacapa Centanario 23 (Guatemala)

Aluna Coconut Rum (Guatemala)

Ratu 5 YO (Fiji)

Cachaga
Cachaga Germana (Brasil)

)

12

22
15
14
20
20
15
50
15
17
30

15
20
15
19
16
17

13



SCOTCH WHISKY (SINGLE MALT)

Aberfeldy Single Malt 12 YO
Abetlour Double Oak 12 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO

Auchentoshan Three Wood Single Malt

Auchentoshan 21 YO

Aultmore Single Malt 12 YO
Balvenie Doublewood 12 YO
Balvenie Carribean Cask 14 YO
Bowmore 18 YO

Caol Ila 12 YO

Dalmore 12 YO

Dalwhinnie 15 YO

Dalwhinnie 30 YO

Glendronach 12 YO

Glenfiddich Special Reserva 12 YO
Glenfiddich 21 YO

Glenlivet 12 YO

Glenmorangie 10 YO
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or
Highland Park Single Malt 12 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO

Laphroaig 10 YO

Macallan Sherry Cask 12 YO
Macallan Double Cask 12 YO
Macallan 25 YO

Macallan Sherry Oak Cask 18 YO
Oban 14 YO

Talisker 10 YO

SCOTCH WHISKY (BLENDED)

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Double Black

13

16
18
22
20
50
25
20
25
30
20
21
19
155
20
18
45
17
19
25
20
25
21
25
22
400
110
24
17

17
23
17
45
16



NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

Angel Envy Bourbon 24
Bearface Triple Oak 15
Buffalo Trace 15
Bulleit Bourbon 15
Bulleit Rye 17
Canadian Club 12 16
Elijah Craig Small Batch 18
Eagle Rare 10 YO 20
Gentleman Jack 16
George Dickel No.12 15
High West Double Rye 22
Hudson Manhattan Rye 25
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 18
Jim Beam Small Batch 18
Koval Millet 25
Makers Mark 15
Michters Small Batch 19
Michters Single Barrel Straight Rye 20
Taylor Straight Rye 65
Whistlepig Rye 10 YO 25
Wild Tutrkey Rare Breed 17
Woodford Reserve 17

REST OF THE WORLD

Ireland

Jameson 15
Redbreast 12 YO 20
Slane 15
Australia

Archie Rose Rye 22
Gospel Straight Rye 2 YO 17
Hellyers Road Single Malt 12 YO 30
Lark Crown Exclusive Whisky 150
Italy

Puni Sole Italian Whisky 29
Puni Vina Italian Whisky 28
Japan

Fuji Single Grain 32
Hakushu 12 YO 75
Hibiki Harmony 35
Nikka Yochi Single Malt 28
Nikka Small Barrel 25

14



DISTILLATI
Distilled
Cognac
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy Paradis
Hine VSOP
Martell VS SD
Martell Blue Shift
Tesseron XO Perfection Lot N.53
Tesseron XO Ovation Lot N.90

Armagnac

Darroze 8 YO Les Grand Assemblages

Pisco, Calvados & Brandy

Applejack Laird’s (U.S.A.)

Avallen Calvados (France)

Barsol Quebranta Pisco (Peru)

Distillerie Lussurgesi abbardente affinata (Italy)
Lark Distillery Brandy & PX sherry (Australia)
Licenza n.1 Aquavite di Mele (Italy)
Massenez Golden & Pear William Brandy (France)
Vecchia Romagna (Italy)

Grappa

2011 Distillati Capovilla, Grappa di Ribolla
Gialla Josko Gravner

NV Distilleria Lussurgesi Filu Ferru

NV Domenis 1898, Grappa Secolo Riserva
Barrique Millesimata

NV Domenis 1898, Grappa Storica Bianca
NV Domenis 1898, Grappa Storica Nero Bio
NV Masi, Grappa Mezzanella di Recioto Amarone

AMARO
Averna
Angostura Amaro
Branca Menta
Braulio
Bresca dorado mirto Amaro
Canapa Queen Mary
Colanzigari amaro laziale
Cynar
Fernet Branca
Lucano
Montenegro
Nonino
Ramazzotti
Strega Amaro
11 Vecchio Amaro Del Capo

Zucca Rabarbaro

15

18
45
20
245
24
16
22
88
45

27

16
18
15
27
65
25
22
15

32

28
45

30
28
33

16
16
16
14
20
21
19
14
15
14
16
18
16
18
14
16



APERITIVI
Apéritif

Aperol

Campari

Campari Cask Tales

Italicus Rosolio

Rinomato Aperitivo

Rhubi Mistelle

Rondo Bio Aperitivo Gensiana
St George Bruto Americano

Tempus Gran Classico

VERMOUTH

Beermouth Baladin
Carpano Antica
Cocchi di Torino
Mancino Bianco
Mancino Chinato
Oscar Bianco
Oscar Dry

Oscar Rosso

LIQUEURS

Italian

Aqua Bianca

Colazingari Ciociara Sour Cherry
Colazingari Sambuca Fina

Di Saronno Amaretto

Essantiae Liquore di Perischetto
Essantiae Liquore Caffe
Essantiae Liquore di erba Cedrina
Frangelico

Lamaro Limonio

La Strega

Limoncello

Liquore di Cannella Limonio
Luxardo Maraschino

Nocino del Pino dell’Etna
Walcher Organic Amaretto
Walcher Anima Arancia

Walcher Liquore Fieno

16

13
13
18
16
13
14
18
15
16

17
16
16
16
16
12
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12

15
20
20
13
22
22
24
14
18
18
14
16
14
22
15
18
18



LIQUEURS

International

Chambord

Cherry Herring

Chinola Passionfruit
Cointreau

Drambuie

Mac

Marionette Apricot Brandy
Marionette Créeme de Mure
Marionette Peach
Marionette Creme de Cassis
Muyu Chinotto

Muyu Jasmine

Muyu Vetiver

Pimms

Tempus Creme de Cacao
Tempus Creme de Banane
Tempus Creme de Menthe
Tempus Fugit Liquor de Violet
Tia Maria

FRENCH

Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow
Don Benedictine
Grand Marnier

Lillet Blanc

Mandarin Napoleon
Pernod Absinthe
Pernod Ricard

Picon Biere

Pierre Ferrand Curacao
Rinquinquin a la Peche
St Germain

Suze

SHERRY & PORT

Otima Warre’s 20y

Manzanilla Equipo Navazos
Marques De Poley Cream
Navazos PX Gran Solera 25
Toro Albala Electrico Fino NV
Toro Albana Paolo Cortado 1964
1992 Fonseca Vintage Port

2016 Fonseca Vintage Port

17

14
14
13
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
13
14
14
14
14
13

19
19
16
15
14
14
22
14
13
14
15
14
14

25
14
16
25
13
60

120
80



